Leed's Asian School

Academic Calendar (2024-25)
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Note: The details given against various dates are tentative. Changes may happen due to unavoidable circumstances.
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New session begins from 04.04.2024

* Grade 10 and 12 Cycle Test and Pre-Board will be intimated later.

Holidays Examination

11.04.2024 Thursday EID 1 06.05.2024 to 11.05.2024 Monday to Saturday Periodic Assessment |

17.04.2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi 1 18.05.2024 Saturday PTM

20.05.2024 - 15.06.2024 Monday to Saturday Summer Break 27 01.08.2024 to 08.08.2024 Thursday to Thursday Periodic Assessment Il

17.06.2024 Monday Bakr-ID 1 17.08.2024 Saturday PTM

18.06.2024 Tuesday School Reopens 13.09.2024 to 27.09.2024 Friday to Friday Term |

17.07.2024 Wednesday Muhrram 1 19.10.2024 Saturday PTM

19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan 1 13.12.2024 to 19.12.2024 Friday to Thursday Periodic Assessment Il

26.08.2024 Monday Janamshtami 1 28.12.2024 Saturday PTM & SCIENCE EXHIBITION

02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jyanti 1 16.01.2025 to 22.01.2025 Thursday to Wednesday Periodic Assessment IV

08.10.2024 - 12.10.2024 Tuesday to Saturday Durga Puja 5 08.02.2025 Saturday PTM

14.10.2024 Monday School Reopens 17.02.2025 to 21.03.2025 Monday to Friday Term I

29.10.2024 - 08.11.2024 Tuesday to Friday Diwali & Chhath Puja 11 31.03.2025 Monday PTM

09.11.2024 Saturday School Reopens

15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 1

25.12.2024 Friday Christmas 1

31.12.2024 - 04.01.2025 Tuesday to Saturday Winter Break 5

06.01.2025 Monday School Reopens

15.01.2025 Wednesday Makarsankranti 1

26.02.2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri 1

12.03.2025 - 15.03.2025 Wednesday to Saturday Holi 4

17.03.2025 Monday School Reopens
Examination Sundays
PTM Holidays
Special Assembly Activities




